
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 1
BID OPENING

WEST BADGER RD. SALT BARN
CONTRACT NO. 8654
DATE: 8/25/22
PREQUALIFICATION: 425

PREQUAL
CONTRACTORS ALTERNATE BASE BID TOTAL BID STATUS

Engineering Estimate $2,010,000.00 $2,010,000.00

Direct Management Company, LLC $626,387.00 $1,999,391.40 $2,625,778.40 OK

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc. $754,225.00 $2,331,925.00 $3,086,150.00 OK

Tri-North Builders, Inc. $760,000.00 $2,770,000.00 $3,530,000.00 OK

 


