E DocuSign Envelope ID: B68DA5BD-3262-4801-8FEA-CF8D9EECS2D2 Revision 1

CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 8654
Contract Name: West Badger Rd. Salt Barn

Contractor: Direct management Company

Contract Value: $1,999,391.40

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractors to be engaged by our company for this
contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City’s approval does not create any
contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, it is necessary to
amend this list of subcontractors, 1 shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing any work by the
subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the approval of the
Contract Compliance Officer of the Affirmative Action Division.

Company Type of Work % | $Value of CR:;EQS CITY USE ONLY
Value | Contract BVC C liant P Workforce Total
WBE DBE|SBE omplian °Q Torofile | Approved
Van Ert Company Inc. Electrical 316 | 3% (863132 0 OO0 Xy DN OnNaj U |
Overhead Door Company of
Madison Inc pay Overhead Door Install  2.30 | 2% | $46,000 HEEIE y OIn Onaj O U
T2 Contracting LLC Building Erection 3102 | 31%|se20010 | L) LIV Xy DIN LINA| [ X
HM Brandt LLC Excavation 3.59 4% | $71,872 0 oo y CIn CIna O
Poblocki Paving Corp Paving 807 | 8% |s1e1300 | L] 00 Xy OON CIna| O X
Sontiry FoncaCompany © \TenpFones + ¢ o5 | 2solsdoos )| 0 0|0 Ky OnOna|0 O
s . -
Merstate Sawing & Electrical Trenches 042 | .42%|$8,360 OO0 Xy O~ Onaj O O X
IANAAN AN AN 10O 0O Oy O8N Onal O ] ]
* Interstate Sawing Compdny, Inc. dba Interstate Sawing & Defnolition OO0 Oy OO DO wal O . M
OO0 Oy OIn Onaj Il U
OO0 Oy O~ Onaj O U] U
OO0 Oy O~ OOna| O U U
OO0 Oy On Ona | O L] ]
Revision 1 Total | $970,863
Date Submitted: 06/02/2023 Signed: ’; é 74
FOR CITY USE ONLY
[] Approved [] Disapproved [] Approved in Part
48.81 % of contract is subcontracted
Date: Signed:

James M. Wolfe, P.E., City Engineer

Must Comply With BVC -

Distribution: Contractor Direct Management Company - < 5 skilled (carpenter, laborer, electrician, and

Contract Compliance Officer, operator)
Project Engineer/Manager Poblocki Paving - Multi-trade exemption (laborer & trucking)
Construction Inspector HM Brandt - Multi-trade (laborer & operator) + 1st time

Construction Office File T2 Contracting - 1st time (carpenter, cement mason & sheetmetal worker)



enamb
Text Box
           operator)

enamb
Text Box
8654




