
PROJECT CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 

CONTRACT NO. 8654 
WEST BADGER RD. SALT BARN 

DIRECT MANAGEMENT COMPANY, LLC  $1,999,391.40 

Acct. No. 44001-44-140: 53310 (90924) $1,999,391.40 
Contingency 8%+  159,948.60 
  

GRAND TOTAL $2,159,340.00

 


