
City of Madison

Legislation Text

City of Madison
Madison, WI  53703

www.cityofmadison.com

Title
Change order No. 5 to Contract 8654, Badger Rd Salt Barn, to Direct Management Company LLC. for
$95,506.09 (District 14)
Body
See attached

File #: 81426, Version: 1

City of Madison Printed on 2/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

